
Academic Calendar 2023 

April 2023 
 

12/04/2023 (Wednesday) Reporting of students 

19/04/2023 (Wednesday) House Formation Day 

21/04/2023 (Friday) Gk Quiz (House Wise) 

22/04/2023 (Saturday) Eid ul-fitr 

29/04/2023 (Saturday) Declamation Contest (House Wise) 

May 2023 

06/05/2023 (Saturday) Investiture Ceremony 

13/05/2023 (Saturday) Debate Competition (House Wise) 

23/05/2023 (Tuesday) to 27-05-2023 Saturday Unit Test- I 

June 2023 

05/06/2023 (Monday) Summer Break 

21/06/2023 (Wednesday) Deposition of Assignment 

26/06/2023 (Monday) Re opening of school 

July 2023 

03/07/2023(Monday) Guru Purnima (Holiday) 

08/07/2023(Saturday) Pronunciation Competition 

22/07/2023 (Saturday) One Act Play (House Wise) 

25/07/2023 (Tuesday) to 31/07/2023 (Monday) Unit Test II (Oral +Spelling 

test) 

29/07/2023 Muharram (Holiday) 

August 

05/08/2023 (Saturday) Science Quiz (5 to 8) & Speech competition (11th& 

12th) 



12/08/2023 (Saturday) Quiz Competition 

(Major wars, international organisation and current affairs 

15/08/2023 (Tuesday) Independence Day celebration 

19/08/2023(Saturday) Maths Quiz (6 & 10) 

26/08/2023 (Saturday) Speech Competition (1 to 5) 

30/08/2023 (Wednesday) Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

September 

05/09/2023 (Tuesday) Teachers Day Saluting the torch Bearers 

09/09/2023(Saturday) to 25/09/2023 (Monday) Mid Term Examination 

30/09/2023 Maths Quiz (1 to 5) 

October 

07/10/2023(Saturday) Singing Competition (House wise) and solo 

14/10/2023 (Saturday) Science Quiz Major scientist & Inventors Diseases 

gases & nutries 

21/10/2023 (Saturday)  Budding Reporters (House Wise) 

24/10/2023(Tuesday) Dussehra Celebration (Dandiya Dance) 

31/10/2023 (Tuesday) to 04/11/2023 (Saturday) Unit Test III 

November 

10/11/2023 (Friday) Dhanteras & Rangoli Competition 

11/11/2023 (Saturday) to 13/11/2023 (Monday) Deepawali (Holiday) 

14/11/2023 (Tuesday) Children’s Day 

18/11/2023 (Saturday) to 21/11/2023 (Tuesday) Chhath Puja (Holi day) 

25/11/2023 (Saturday) Science Exhibition 

27/11/2023 (Monday) Kartik Purnima 



December 

02/12/2023 (Saturday) Interview competition (House Wise) 

07/12/2023 (Tuesday) to 20/12/2023 (Wedenesday) Pre Board Exam I Class (10th 

&12th) 

23/12/2023 (Saturday) Fastest calculation competition 

24/12/2023 (Sunday) Junior picnic trip 

29/12/2023 (Friday) Pentonime competition (House Wise) 30/12/2023 

(Saturday) Senior picnic trip (6-12) 

January 

01/01/2024 (Monday) New Year (Holiday) 

03/01/2024 (Wednesday) to 13/01/2024 (Saturday) Unit Test IV Oral + 

Spelling Test 

20/01/2024 (Saturday) Singing Competition (House wise & solo) 

16/01/2024 (Tuesday) to 31/01/2024 (Wednesday) Pre Board II (10th & 12th) 

26/01/2024 (Friday) Republic Day Celebration 

February 

03/02/2024 (Saturday) Annual Sports 

10/02/2024 (Saturday) News Mongering competition (House Wise) 

17/02/2024 (Saturday) Stage enactment competition 

March 

08/03/2024 (Friday) Shivratri (Holiday) 

13/03/2024 (Wednesday) to 23/03/2024 (Thursday) Summative Assessment 

Examination II All Classes 

25/03/2024 (Monday) Holi (Holiday) 

26/03/2024 (Tuesday) Dispersal for session Break 


